Instituto Federal de Educacgéo, Ciéncia e Tecnologia de Brasilia, DF

Espanhol1

M1

M2

M4

M5

M6 M7

8:00 - 8:50 8:50 - 9:40 10:00 - 10:50 10:50 - 11:40 11:40 - 12:30 12:30 - 13:20
L]
O Intr. Est. Lit. |
Daniele
U laLE
Micaella

We

Prat. Ens. |

Caroline Torres

Cult. Soc.

SE

Th

Intr. Est. Ling.

Carine

Fr

Leit. Prod. Tex. |

Suiane
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Instituto Federal de Educacgéo, Ciéncia e Tecnologia de Brasilia, DF

Espanhol2

M1 M2 M4 M5 M6 M7
Mo Leit. Prod. Tex. Il
Emanuele
TU Prat. Ens. Il
Juliana

We

Fund. Edu.

Micheli

COl

Carine

Th

Intr. Est. Lit. Il

Daniele

Fr

Ling. Esp. |

Camila
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Instituto Federal de Educacgéao, Ciéncia e Tecnologia de Brasilia, DF

Espanhol3

M1 M2 M4 M5 M6
Mo HeAFdLE
Camila
Tu Met. Cient.
Micheli
\We Lit. Esp. |
Camila

Th

Org. Edu. Bra.

SE

Fr

Ling. Esp. |l

Gabriela Almeida
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Instituto Federal de Educacgéo, Ciéncia e Tecnologia de Brasilia, DF

Espanhol4

M1

M2

M4

M5

M6

M7

8:00 - 8:50 8:50 - 9:40 10:00 - 10:50 10:50 - 11:40 11:40 - 12:30 12:30 - 13:20
Mo Lit. Bra. |
Andreia
TU PdE Soc. Esp.
Caroline Torres Geovanne
\We Morf. Esp.
MG

Th

Ling. Esp. |l

Thalita

Fr

Lit. Esp. Il

Leticia
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Espanhol5

Instituto Federal de Educacgéo, Ciéncia e Tecnologia de Brasilia, DF

M1 M2 M4 M5 M6 M7
Mo Est. Sup. |
Juliana

Tu

Lit. Bra. I Lit. Esp. llI

Lit. Esp. Ill

Lit. Esp. Ill

Andreia Leticia Leticia Leticia
We Ling. Apli. Lit. Esp. Il | Lit. Esp. Il
Carine Leticia Leticia

Th

Plan. Org. Ped.

Caroline Torres

Fr

Ling. Esp. IV

MG
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Instituto Federal de Educacgéo, Ciéncia e Tecnologia de Brasilia, DF

Espanhol6

M1 M2 M4 M5 M6 M7
Mo Sem. Prag.
Tu Nov. Tec. Edu.
SE
We Met. Ens. Ling. Est. Ling. Esp. V Ling. Esp. V
Thalita MG MG
Th Lit. Hisp. Am. | Ling. Esp. V Ling. Esp. V Ling. Esp. V
Gabriela Almeida MG MG MG
Fr Est. Sup. Il
Micaella
Sa Est. Sup. Il
Micaella
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Espanhol7/

M1

M2

M4

M5

M6

M7

Mo Libras |
Tu Ling. Esp. VI
We Lit. Hisp. Am. I
Th Edu. Divers.
Fr Prc():jur(;c(;n. Est. Super. |l
Sa Est. Super. llI
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Espanhol8
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M1 M2 M4 M5

8:00 - 8:50 8:50 - 9:40 10:00 - 10:50 10:50 - 11:40

Micheli
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